

MISC CASE-259-2023

Order:- 14 Dated 07.01.2026

Today is fixed for order .

Petitioner is present by filing hazira through the Ld.Advocate .

On repeated calls none moves for the petitioner .

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice .

Fix 11-03-2026 for order .

Suparna Roy (III)

ACJM, Kalna